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WORLD CONFORMATION HORSE
ASSOCIATION

26-1666664

641-530-13775801 LOGAN STREET
689,565.

DENVER, CO  80216
XROBIN KLOVER

6
WWW.CONFORMATIONHORSE.COM
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ROBIN KLOVER, DIRECTOR, TREASURER

P00491740SCOTT OGLESBY
39-0758449WIPFLI LLP

7887 E. BELLEVIEW AVE. SUITE 700
DENVER, CO 80111 303.759.0089

X

5801 LOGAN STREET, DENVER, CO  80216

STIMULATING INTEREST IN AND COMPETITIVE OPPORTUNITIES FOR
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70,234.
484,454.

396.
18,960.

7,818.
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SCOTT OGLESBY 11/16/20



 7:25 AM
 12/15/20
 Accrual Basis

 World Conformation Horse Association
 Profit & Loss

 January 1 through December 14, 2020

Jan 1 - Dec 14, 20
Income

Banquet
Auction 39,275.00
Admissions 10,860.00
Sponsorships 2,046.00

Total Banquet 52,181.00
Credit Card Processing 8,006.70
Donations / Sponsorships 2,500.00
Equine Chronicle Ad Sales 3,440.00
Futurity Administrative Fee 54,738.50
Futurities

Advertising 7,275.00
Entry Fees 355,450.00
Office Fee 15,530.00
Sponsorships 120,379.31
Stallion Nominations 139,850.00
Nominations 61,290.00
Yearling Nomination 24,445.00
2 Year Old Nomination 10,600.00

Total Futurities 734,819.31
Interest / Dividend 14.66
Judge's Seminar 500.00
Membership Dues 20,860.00
Shipping -25.00
Show Approval Fee 400.00
Silent Auction -300.00
Trainer Sale 15,175.00
WCHA Foundation

Interest / DIvidend 349.70
Sponsorships / Donations 12,230.00

Total WCHA Foundation 12,579.70
Total Income 904,889.87
Expense

Accounting 2,300.00
Bank & Credit Card Fees 10,902.38
Banquet

Awards 1,532.43
Facility / Program 15,155.37
Video Production 2,356.91

Total Banquet 19,044.71
Contract Services 91,250.00
Foundation

Accounting 700.00
Award Scholarships 7,000.00
Bank Charges -22.93
Community Outreach 4,992.50

Total Foundation 12,669.57
Futurities

Administrative Fee 54,738.50
Awards 15,558.40
Contract Services 14,457.63
Exhibitors Party 5,837.56
Disbursements 637,241.00
Judges 10,032.08
Marketing & Business Dev. 3,102.48

Total Futurities 740,967.65
Insurance - Liability / D&O 1,730.34
Judge's Seminar 932.16
Marketing & Business Dev. 4,831.17
Office Supplies 404.98
Shipping / Postage 297.09
Sponsorships / Donations 12,933.97
Trainers Sale 1,850.00

Total Expense 900,114.02
Net Income 4,775.85

 Page 1 of 1



 6:20 PM
 12/14/20
 Accrual Basis

 Profit & Loss by ClassAlliance 
Partner 
Futurity

Big Money 
Futurity

Breeder's 
Futurity

Ranch 
Versatility 
Futurity

WCHA 
Foundation

World 
Conformation 
Horse Assoc.

Yellow Rose 
Futurity TOTAL

Income
Banquet

Auction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,275.00 0.00 39,275.00
Admissions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,860.00 0.00 10,860.00
Sponsorships 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,046.00 0.00 2,046.00

Total Banquet 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,181.00 0.00 52,181.00
Credit Card Processing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,006.70 0.00 8,006.70
Donations / Sponsorships 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
Equine Chronicle Ad Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,440.00 0.00 3,440.00
Futurity Administrative Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,738.50 0.00 54,738.50
Futurities

Advertising 0.00 0.00 7,275.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,275.00
Entry Fees 19,900.00 112,400.00 185,800.00 11,050.00 0.00 0.00 26,300.00 355,450.00
Office Fee 1,520.00 6,030.00 7,410.00 570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,530.00
Sponsorships 14,969.97 13,682.00 76,963.34 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,264.00 120,379.31
Stallion Nominations 0.00 72,750.00 59,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.00 139,850.00
Nominations 0.00 0.00 61,290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,290.00
Yearling Nomination 0.00 0.00 24,445.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,445.00
2 Year Old Nomination 0.00 10,500.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,600.00

Total Futurities 36,389.97 215,362.00 422,683.34 24,220.00 0.00 0.00 36,164.00 734,819.31
Interest / Dividend 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.66 0.00 14.66
Judge's Seminar 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00
Membership Dues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,860.00 0.00 20,860.00
Shipping 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25.00 0.00 -25.00
Show Approval Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 400.00
Silent Auction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -300.00 0.00 -300.00
Trainer Sale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,175.00 0.00 15,175.00
WCHA Foundation

Interest / DIvidend 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 349.70 0.00 0.00 349.70
Sponsorships / Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,230.00 0.00 0.00 12,230.00

Total WCHA Foundation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,579.70 0.00 0.00 12,579.70
Total Income 36,389.97 215,362.00 422,683.34 24,220.00 12,579.70 157,490.86 36,164.00 904,889.87

Total Income 36,389.97 215,362.00 422,683.34 24,220.00 12,579.70 157,490.86 36,164.00 904,889.87
36,389.97 215,362.00 422,683.34 24,220.00 12,579.70 157,490.86 36,164.00 904,889.87

Expense
Expense

Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
Bank & Credit Card Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,902.38 0.00 10,902.38
Banquet

Awards 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,532.43 0.00 1,532.43
Facility / Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,155.37 0.00 15,155.37
Video Production 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,356.91 0.00 2,356.91

Total Banquet 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,044.71 0.00 19,044.71
Contract Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91,250.00 0.00 91,250.00
Foundation

Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00
Award Scholarships 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00
Bank Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -22.93 0.00 0.00 -22.93
Community Outreach 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,992.50 0.00 0.00 4,992.50

Total Foundation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,669.57 0.00 0.00 12,669.57
Futurities

Administrative Fee 0.00 19,080.00 35,658.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,738.50
Awards 389.97 4,660.87 8,544.13 663.43 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 15,558.40
Contract Services 0.00 6,312.13 8,145.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,457.63
Exhibitors Party 0.00 2,205.12 3,632.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,837.56
Disbursements 36,000.00 189,339.00 353,538.00 23,500.00 0.00 0.00 34,864.00 637,241.00
Judges 0.00 4,486.35 5,545.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,032.08
Marketing & Business Dev. 0.00 481.63 2,620.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,102.48

Total Futurities 36,389.97 226,565.10 417,685.15 24,163.43 0.00 0.00 36,164.00 740,967.65
Insurance - Liability / D&O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,730.34 0.00 1,730.34
Judge's Seminar 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 932.16 0.00 932.16
Marketing & Business Dev. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,831.17 0.00 4,831.17
Office Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 404.98 0.00 404.98
Shipping / Postage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 297.09 0.00 297.09
Sponsorships / Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,933.97 0.00 12,933.97
Trainers Sale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,850.00 0.00 1,850.00

Total Expense 36,389.97 226,565.10 417,685.15 24,163.43 12,669.57 146,476.80 36,164.00 900,114.02
Total Expense 36,389.97 226,565.10 417,685.15 24,163.43 12,669.57 146,476.80 36,164.00 900,114.02
Net Income 0.00 -11,203.10 4,998.19 56.57 -89.87 11,014.06 0.00 4,775.85
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 6:16 PM
 12/14/20
 Accrual Basis

 World Conformation Horse Association
 Balance Sheet

 As of December 14, 2020

Dec 14, 20
ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Savings

Cash
WCHA Checking

General Account 101,857.55
Breeder's Futurity -8,871.38
Big Money Futurity -10,291.81
Ranch Versatility Futurity 1,492.97

Total WCHA Checking 84,187.33
WCHA Savings

General Account 75,099.64
Breeder's Futurity 65,000.00
Big Money Futurity 35,000.00

Total WCHA Savings 175,099.64
WCHA Foundation

Foundation Checking 1,424.84
Investment - American Century 8,642.97

Total WCHA Foundation 10,067.81
Total Cash 269,354.78

Total Checking/Savings 269,354.78
Accounts Receivable

Accounts Receivable 22,868.30
Total Accounts Receivable 22,868.30
Other Current Assets

Undeposited Funds 650.00
Total Other Current Assets 650.00

Total Current Assets 292,873.08
Fixed Assets

WCHA Trailer 227.90
Total Fixed Assets 227.90
Other Assets

Pre Paid Activities
2021 Fundraiser -26,130.00

Total Pre Paid Activities -26,130.00
Total Other Assets -26,130.00

TOTAL ASSETS 266,970.98
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable 200.00

Total Accounts Payable 200.00
Total Current Liabilities 200.00

Total Liabilities 200.00
Equity

Unrestricted Net Assets 61,540.29
Opening Balance Equity 188,337.73
Net Income 16,892.96

Total Equity 266,770.98
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 266,970.98
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